B.R.C. STATE SUB JUNIOR SNOOKER CHAMPIONSHIP 2012

FIXTURE

ANIMESH FATEHPURIA

ARAFAT MONDAL

02.12.12
12.30PM

DEVESH DHANUKA

412.12
2.30PM

05.12.12
2.30PM

ALL MATCHES WILL BE BEST OF THREE FRAMES

41212
2.30PM

MD.SAIF KHAN

02.12.12
1.30PM

GURJIT SINGH (JUNIOR)

DHIRENDRA BAID

02.12.12
1.30PM

SOUMO DUTTA




